Position

Construction System Worker 2
Construction Supervisor
Equipment Operator
Landscape Worker 2

Senior Construction Systems
Opr

Landscape Worker 2
Construction System Worker 2
Construction System Worker 2
Construction System Supervisor
Construction System Worker 1
Construction System Worker 2
Construction System Worker 1
Construction System Worker 1

Construction System Worker 1

Other Positions Held Special District

Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District

Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District

Department

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction

Construction

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction

Construction

Total Wages

$101,881
$82,247
$69,791
$63,831
$63,026

$62,334
$59,825
$51,872
$51,383
$50,985
$47,575
$39,556
$21,849
$17,408

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,540
$34,189
$30,824
$19,709
$23,557

$31,026
$28,629
$22,863
$14,225
$22,316
$24,844
$8,639
$9,153
$3,421



