Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Construction System Worker 2		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$101,881	\$32,540
Construction Supervisor		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$82,247	\$34,189
Equipment Operator		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$69,791	\$30,824
Landscape Worker 2		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$63,831	\$19,709
Senior Construction Systems Opr		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$63,026	\$23,557
Landscape Worker 2		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$62,334	\$31,026
Construction System Worker 2		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$59,825	\$28,629
Construction System Worker 2		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$51,872	\$22,863
Construction System Supervisor		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$51,383	\$14,225
Construction System Worker 1		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$50,985	\$22,316
Construction System Worker 2		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$47,575	\$24,844
Construction System Worker 1		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$39,556	\$8,639
Construction System Worker 1		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$21,849	\$9,153
Construction System Worker 1		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$17,408	\$3,421